City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

o
WP

Legislation Text

W

File #: 03784, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53B0954 $1,210,031.29

Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810054-00-53B0954 $22,293.65

Acc't. No. EW01-58201-810455-00-53W0095 $226,609.17

Acc't. No. CT23-58250-822301-00-53B0954 $12,721.12

Title

Improvements accepted for 2003 Resurfacing Various Streets; Bituminous Paving & Bituminous Base Patching & Base
Patch Grinding, Contract No. 5477. (Various ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the street, storm and sanitary sewer improvements on 2003 Resurfacing Various Streets;

Bituminous Paving & Bituminous Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding have been completed on 10/02/04 be and are
hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 1,496,041.15
(Based on Actual Units) $ 1,222,752.41
Net Change by Change Orders  $ 248,902.82 or 16.63%

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 1,471,655.23
City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/5/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

